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USB Series Panel Front Mount Lock Bayonet Type PCB 麦麦麦

SPECIFICATION
Rated Operating

Voltage 30V AC

Rated Current 1.5A

Peak Current N/A

Insulation
Resistance 1000MΩ at 500V DC

Withstand
Voltage 500V AC（Signal）

Durability 1500Cycles

IP Rating Mated:IP67

Salt Spray 5%NaCl,48H

Flame Class N/A

Operating 
Temperature -40°C~+85°C

Environmental
Requirements RoHS&REACH

UV
Resistance Grade N/A

Recommended
Screw & torque N/A

Mating
Part No. 34000000-02

Maximum
Wiring Range N/A

2024/2/27

Wiring Specifications and
 Current Carrying Comparison Table

Terminal
Type

Wire 
Gauge

Wire
Processing

Rated
Current Part No.

Siganl N/A PCB 1.5A N/A

Mating Interface Cut-Out Panel Dimensions

12 Sping 1 pcs Stainless Steel
11 Spring Washer 2 pcs Stainless Steel
10 Screw 2 pcs Stainless Steel
9 Nut 2 pcs Stainless Steel
8 Cap 1 pcs Plastic
7 Pin 2.54 1*5p 1 pcs Copper Alloy
6 Cotter Pin 1 pcs Stainless Steel
5 Gasket 2 pcs Silicone
4 Housing 1 pcs Plastic
3 Glue 1 pcs Epoxy Resin
2 PCB 1 pcs FR-4
1 USB AF 180 L15.1 1 pcs Copper Alloy
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Chogori Technology Co., LtdSIZE:A4 ASME Y14.5-2009

UNIT: mm

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE

GB/T 1804-m
ISO 2768-1 1989-m

3.0Panel Max: mm

1、2、3、4

7

14

O 1.2
5-4.
25

5.08
10.16

PCB Layout

G 4 3 2 1

O
23.5 ±0.1

O
4.5

±0
.1

2-

44
.0

±0
.5

6、12

5、9、10、11

8


